
Outside: Facades Roof Outside: 
Wood protection

Outside and inside: 
Window seal Inside: Walls and ceilings

ThermoProtect History
StuccoTex 
80 / 280

StuccoTex 
Primer

ThermoActive
Nature/

NatureGlaze 
NaturePrimer

PU Safe  
Coating

PU Safe  
Filler

ThermoPlus Lumen ThermoVital

Long-lasting facade 
protection with 
energy-saving 

property

Value-preserving 
facade protection 

with gentle  
dehumidification

Lightweight  
structural plaster 

that reduces  
thermal stresses

Ready-to-use 
bonding agent for 

StuccoTex

Reflektierende  
Dachbeschichtung 

mit ausgezeichneter 
Kühlleistung

Coloured and weat-
her-resistant wood 

protection –  
opaque / glazing

Ready-to-use 
adhesion promoter 
for outdoor wooden 

components

Efficient protective 
coating for PU-foam

Filler for PU-foam Ideal room climate 
and wide range of 

colours

Excellent light 
reflection

Innovative  
protection  

against mould

19,00 
12,50
5,00

19,00 
12,50
5,00

15,00 kg 19,00 
12,50
5,00

19,00 
12,50
5,00

19,00 
5,00 (only Nature)

2,50 
0,75

19,00 
5,00
2,50
0,75

2,80
1,00

300 ml 19,00 
12,50
5,00
2,80

19,00 
12,50
5,00

19,00 
12,50
5,00

330 330 1,5 kg/m²
150 

(for one-time 
painting)

600  
(with embedding 
material approx. 

1.000)

Nature: 330 /  
NatureGlaze: 220

150 
(with a 

single coat)
600 m² k. A. 330 330 330
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Container sizes (l) 

∅ Consumption (ml/m²) with 2 applications

• Further main products, solutions and additional products can be found on page 2. Please refer to the website for technical bulletin and safety data sheets.

ClimateCoating® –
Intelligent coatings with added value.

For buildings, interiors and industrial applications.
Environmentally friendly. Powerful. Effective.

Made in Germany. Made for you.

Main products



Outside:  
Thermal insulation plaster 

Outside: 
Industry Industry and special solutions Primers Finishing For the systematic removal  

of mold 

IsoTex 
R70

IsoTex 
E50

Industry- 
Special

SpecialSolution FixPlus RustPrimer ZincPrimer GlossPlus Sanosil 003 Sanosil 010

Lightweight mineral- 
based thermal insu-

lation and renovation 
plaster – 

Grain size up to 2 mm

Fine mineral-based 
thermal insulation 

plaster – 
Grain size up to  

0,5 mm

Versatile coating in 
industry

There are challenges that do not fit into 
any category, for example the coating of 
plastics or textiles. Or it is about special 

parameters, properties or effects, such as 
acoustics, material flexibility or catalysis.

No matter what problem you are  
looking for a solution for, just contact us  

for coatings or related topics.

Together, we will find a SpecialSolution 
for you.

Primer concentra-
te to adjust the 
absorbency of 

mineral substrates

Ready-to-use  
corrosion protec-

tion primer for 
ferrous metals

Ready-to-use 
adhesion agent for 
non-ferrous metals

Clear and glossy 
protective coating 
with UV blocker

Surface and aero-
sol disinfection 
(Mould spores 

remover)

Mould prevention  
(Mould killer)

follows 
later

follows 
later

19,00 
12,50
5,00
2,80

10,00 
5,00

12,00 kg 10,00
2,50

10,00 
5,00

1,00  
(carton =  
6 bottles)

1,00 
(carton =  
6 bottles)

follows 
later

follows 
later 600  120 

ml/m²

140 g/m²  
at a coat thick-
ness of 50 μm

110 ml/m²  
at a coat thick-
ness of 20 μm

45 
ml/m²

15-30 
ml/m³    

per room fogging 
and according to 

inventory

100 
ml/m² 

per working step

www.climatecoating.com

Container sizes (l) 

The main products for exterior and interior use and for wood protection can be found on page 1. Please refer to the website for the technical bulletin and safety data sheets.

∅ Consumption depending on the absorbency  
    of the substrate

... still main products and Services Additional products 

Gebindegrößen (l) 

∅ Consumption depending on the absorbency of the substrate
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ClimateCoating® –
Intelligent coatings with added value.

For buildings, interiors and industrial applications.
Environmentally friendly. Powerful. Effective.

Made in Germany. Made for you.


