

ClimateCoating® –
Intelligent coatings with added value.
For buildings, interiors and industrial applications.
Environmentally friendly. Powerful. Effective.
Made in Germany. Made for you.

Main products

Outside: Facades Roof Outside: Outside and inside: Inside: Walls and ceilings

ThermoProtect	History	StuccoTex 80 / 280	StuccoTex Primer	ThermoActive	Nature/ NatureGlaze	NaturePrimer	PU Safe Coating	PU Safe Filler	ThermoPlus	Lumen	ThermoVital
Long-lasting facade protection with energy-saving property	Value-preserving facade protection with gentle dehumidification	Lightweight structural plaster that reduces thermal stresses	Ready-to-use bonding agent for StuccoTex	Reflektierende Dachbeschichtung mit ausgezeichneter Kühlleistung	Coloured and weat- her-resistant wood protection – opaque / glazing	Ready-to-use adhesion promoter for outdoor wooden components	Efficient protective coating for PU-foam	Filler for PU-foam	Ideal room climate and wide range of colours	Excellent light reflection	Innovative protection against mould
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						(a)	9	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$10	
Container sizes (I 19,00 12,50 5,00) 19,00 12,50 5,00	15,00 kg	19,00 12,50 5,00	19,00 12,50 5,00	19,00 5,00 (only Nature) 2,50 0,75	19,00 5,00 2,50 0,75	2,80 1,00	300 ml	19,00 12,50 5,00 2,80	19,00 12,50 5,00	19,00 12,50 5,00
Ø Consumption ((ml/m²) with 2 ap 330	plications 1,5 kg/m²	150 (for one-time painting)	600 (with embedding material approx. 1.000)	Nature: 330 / NatureGlaze: 220	150 (with a single coat)	600 m²	k. A.	330	330	330

· Further main products, solutions and additional products can be found on page 2. Please refer to the website for technical bulletin and safety data sheets.





ClimateCoating® –
Intelligent coatings with added value.
For buildings, interiors and industrial applications.
Environmentally friendly. Powerful. Effective.
Made in Germany. Made for you.

... still main products and Services

Additional products

Outside: Outside: Thermal insulation plaster Industry

Industry and special solutions

Primers Finishing For the systematic removal of mold

	IsoTex R70	Industry- Special					
	Lightweight mineral- based thermal insu- lation and renovation plaster – Grain size up to 2 mm	Fine mineral-based thermal insulation plaster – Grain size up to 0,5 mm	Versatile coating in industry				
	IsoTex R70	IsoTex E50					
	Container sizes (l) follows later	follows later	19,00 12,50 5,00 2,80				
	Ø Consumption of the substrat → follows later	depending on the a te follows later	bsorbency 600				

SpecialSolution					
There are challenges that do not fit into any category, for example the coating of plastics or textiles. Or it is about special parameters, properties or effects, such as acoustics, material flexibility or catalysis.					
No matter what problem you are looking for a solution for, just contact us for coatings or related topics.					
Together, we will find a SpecialSolution for you.					

FixPlus	RustPrimer	ZincPrimer	GlossPlus	Sanosil 003	Sanosil 010
Primer concentra- te to adjust the absorbency of mineral substrates	Ready-to-use corrosion protec- tion primer for ferrous metals	Ready-to-use adhesion agent for non-ferrous metals	Clear and glossy protective coating with UV blocker	Surface and aero- sol disinfection (Mould spores remover)	Mould prevention (Mould killer)
				i sata	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
Gebindegrößer ↓ 10,00 5,00	12,00 kg	10,00 2,50	10,00 5,00	1,00 (carton = 6 bottles)	1,00 (carton = 6 bottles)
Ø Consumptio → 120 ml/m²	n depending on 140 g/m² at a coat thick- ness of 50 µm	the absorbency of 110 ml/m² at a coat thickness of 20 µm	of the substrate 45 ml/m²	15-30 ml/m³ per room fogging and according to inventory	100 ml/m² per working step

The main products for exterior and interior use and for wood protection can be found on page 1. Please refer to the website for the technical bulletin and safety data sheets.

